FOY VANCE

facebook.com/foyvancemu
twitter.com/foyvance
instagram.com/foyvance

open.spotify.com/user/cara.anstey/playlist/'SNNpBjanNpSPgPdPyGByA9

Foy Vance is asinger and songwriter hailing from Bangor, Northern Ireland who just released his highly anticipated fourth studio album Signs of Life. Throughout hislong career, Foy has received critical
praise and support for his music from the likes of Ed Sheeran, Snow Patrol, Sir Elton John, Bonnie Raitt and Marcus Foster. In 2015, Foy became the second artist signed to Gingerbread Man Records, Ed
Sheeran’s label division within Atlantic Records, where his debut label project The Wild Swan was Executive Produced by Sir Elton John. Signs Of Life, will mark Foy’s second studio album *proper’ on
Gingerbread Man Records and the follow-up to The Wild Swan.

Artists describe Foy’ s writing as bluesy, vivid, and confessional while following pop’s melodic contour. Foy’s collaborations include co-writing four cuts on Ed Sheeran’s 2017 album Divide (“ Galway
Girl,” “Nancy Mulligan,” “Barcelona,” and “What Do | Know"), and four songs on his 2014 album Multiply (“Tenerife Sea,” “Afire Love,” “Touch and Go,” and “Make It Rain"). Beyond his history with
Ed, Foy has co-written songs for Alicia Keys (“Underdog”), Miranda Lambert (“Pushin’ Time”), Keith Urban (“Burden”), Rag N’ Bone Man (“Odetta’) and his songs have been covered by H.E.R and
Keith Urban. Foy has also appeared as a featured artist on Rudimental’s “Never Let You Go” and ILLENIUM’s “Blood.” Foy has maintained a strong sync history throughout his career, licensing his songs
to Amazon, Verizon, Quaker, Magnum P.I. and Saint Archer.

ARTIST: TITLE: ALBUM: LABEL: CREDIT: YEAR:
Ed Sheeran Blue Autumn Variations Atlantic W 2023
Ed Sheeran A Beautiful Game Single Atlantic W 2023
Ed Sheeran The Hills of Aberfeldy - Atlantic W 2023
Luke Grimes Hold On Single UMG Nashville Y 2023
Matt Maeson Never Had to Leave Never Had to Leave Atlantic w 2022
James Bay Give Me The Reason Single Republic W 2022
Foy Vance Sapling ft. Anderson East Single Atlantic UK AW 2022
Ed Sheeran Tides = Atlantic w 2021
Foy Vance Republic of Eden Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance Percolate Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance It Ain't Over Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance Resplendence Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance System Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance People Are Pills Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance We Can't Be Tamed Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance Roman Attack Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance Hair of the Dog Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance If Christopher Calls Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021
Foy Vance Time Stand Still Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021

Foy Vance Sapling Signsof Life Atlantic UK AW 2021


https://www.facebook.com/foyvancemusic/
https://twitter.com/foyvance
https://www.instagram.com/foyvance/
https://open.spotify.com/user/cara.anstey/playlist/5NNpBjanNpSPqPdPyGByA9?si=lwJfJkQxTg-yKBSmCAMu3g

ARTIST:

Foy Vance
Birdy

Foy Vance
AliciaKeys
Little Big Town
AliciaKeys
Keith Urban
Ryan McMullan
Rag'N'Bone Man
Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran
Miranda Lambert
Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance
Rudimental feat. Foy Vance
Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Ed Sheeran

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

Foy Vance

TITLE:

Signsof Life
Celestial Dancers
Thank Y ou For Asking
Underdog

Forever and aNight
Underdog

Burden

Bowie on the Radio
Odetta

Galway Girl

What Do | Know?
Nancy Mulligan
Barcelona

Pushin' Time
Bangor Town
BeLike You Belong
Burden

Casanova

Coco

Fire It Up (The Silver Spear)

Noam Chomsky Is A Soft Revolution

She Burns

The Wild Swans On The Lake
Unlike Any Other

Upbeat Feelgood

Ziggy Looked Me In The Eye
Don't Give Up

Make It Rain

Tenerife Sea

AfireLove

Feel For Me

Guiding Light

Joy of Nothing

Dark Horse

Close Hands, Full of Friends
Joy of Nothing

At Least My Heart Was Open
Youand|

Feel For Me

Jeney

ALBUM:

Signsof Life
Young Heart
Single

ALICIA
Nightfall

Single

Single

Single

Human

+ (Divide)

+ (Divide)

+ (Divide)

+ (Divide)

The Weight of These Wings
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
The Wild Swan
Single

X

X

X

Feel For Me EP
Feel For Me EP
Feel For Me EP
Feel For Me EP
Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing

LABEL:

Atlantic UK

Atlantic UK

Atlantic UK

RCA

Capitol Nashville

RCA

Capitol

Independent

Columbia

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Sony

Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic
Big Beat/Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

Glassnote

CREDIT:
AW
w

AW

£ £ £ £ £ £ g g g g

=

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW
AW

AW

YEAR:

2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013



ARTIST:

Foy Vance
Foy Vance
Foy Vance

Foy Vance

TITLE:

Paper Prince

It Was Good
Regarding Y our Lover

Guiding Light

ALBUM:

Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing
Joy of Nothing

Joy of Nothing

LABEL:

Glassnote
Glassnote
Glassnote

Glassnote

CREDIT:
AW
AW
AW

AW

YEAR:

2013
2013
2013

2013



