FOY VANCE

f facebook.com/foyvancemusic

twitter.com/foyvance

instagram.com/foyvance

open.spotify.com/user/cara.anstey/playlist/5NNpBjanNpSPqPdPyGByA9



Foy Vance is a singer and songwriter hailing from Bangor, Northern Ireland who just released his highly anticipated fourth studio album Signs of Life. Throughout his long career, Foy has received critical praise and support for his music from the likes of Ed Sheeran, Snow Patrol, Sir Elton John, Bonnie Raitt and Marcus Foster. In 2015, Foy became the second artist signed to Gingerbread Man Records, Ed Sheeran's label division within Atlantic Records, where his debut label project The Wild Swan was Executive Produced by Sir Elton John. Signs Of Life, will mark Foy's second studio album 'proper' on Gingerbread Man Records and the follow-up to The Wild Swan.

Artists describe Foy's writing as bluesy, vivid, and confessional while following pop's melodic contour. Foy's collaborations include co-writing four cuts on Ed Sheeran's 2017 album Divide ("Galway Girl," "Nancy Mulligan," "Barcelona," and "What Do I Know"), and four songs on his 2014 album Multiply ("Tenerife Sea," "Afire Love," "Touch and Go," and "Make It Rain"). Beyond his history with Ed, Foy has co-written songs for Alicia Keys ("Underdog"), Miranda Lambert ("Pushin' Time"), Keith Urban ("Burden"), Rag N' Bone Man ("Odetta") and his songs have been covered by H.E.R and Keith Urban. Foy has also appeared as a featured artist on Rudimental's "Never Let You Go" and ILLENIUM's "Blood." Foy has maintained a strong sync history throughout his career, licensing his songs to Amazon, Verizon, Quaker, Magnum P.I. and Saint Archer.

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Ed Sheeran	Blue	Autumn Variations	Atlantic	W	2023
Ed Sheeran	A Beautiful Game	Single	Atlantic	W	2023
Ed Sheeran	The Hills of Aberfeldy	-	Atlantic	W	2023
Luke Grimes	Hold On	Single	UMG Nashville	W	2023
Matt Maeson	Never Had to Leave	Never Had to Leave	Atlantic	W	2022
James Bay	Give Me The Reason	Single	Republic	W	2022
Foy Vance	Sapling ft. Anderson East	Single	Atlantic UK	A,W	2022
Ed Sheeran	Tides	=	Atlantic	W	2021
Foy Vance	Republic of Eden	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	Percolate	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	It Ain't Over	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	Resplendence	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	System	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	People Are Pills	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	We Can't Be Tamed	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	Roman Attack	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	Hair of the Dog	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	If Christopher Calls	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	Time Stand Still	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Foy Vance	Sapling	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Foy Vance	Signs of Life	Signs of Life	Atlantic UK	A,W	2021
Birdy	Celestial Dancers	Young Heart	Atlantic UK	W	2021
Foy Vance	Thank You For Asking	Single	Atlantic UK	A,W	2020
Alicia Keys	Underdog	ALICIA	RCA	W	2020
Little Big Town	Forever and a Night	Nightfall	Capitol Nashville	W	2020
Alicia Keys	Underdog	Single	RCA	W	2019
Keith Urban	Burden	Single	Capitol	W	2019
Ryan McMullan	Bowie on the Radio	Single	Independent	W	2018
Rag'N'Bone Man	Odetta	Human	Columbia	W	2017
Ed Sheeran	Galway Girl	÷ (Divide)	Atlantic	W	2017
Ed Sheeran	What Do I Know?	÷ (Divide)	Atlantic	W	2017
Ed Sheeran	Nancy Mulligan	÷ (Divide)	Atlantic	W	2017
Ed Sheeran	Barcelona	÷ (Divide)	Atlantic	W	2017
Miranda Lambert	Pushin' Time	The Weight of These Wings	Sony	W	2016
Foy Vance	Bangor Town	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Be Like You Belong	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Burden	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Casanova	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Coco	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Fire It Up (The Silver Spear)	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Noam Chomsky Is A Soft Revolution	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	She Burns	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	The Wild Swans On The Lake	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Unlike Any Other	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Upbeat Feelgood	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Foy Vance	Ziggy Looked Me In The Eye	The Wild Swan	Gingerbread Man/ Atlantic	A,W	2016
Rudimental feat. Foy Vance	Don't Give Up	Single	Big Beat/Atlantic	A,W	2015
Ed Sheeran	Make It Rain	X	Atlantic	W	2014
Ed Sheeran	Tenerife Sea	X	Atlantic	W	2014
Ed Sheeran	Afire Love	X	Atlantic	W	2014
Foy Vance	Feel For Me	Feel For Me EP	Glassnote	A,W	2014
Foy Vance	Guiding Light	Feel For Me EP	Glassnote	A,W	2014
Foy Vance	Joy of Nothing	Feel For Me EP	Glassnote	A,W	2014
Foy Vance	Dark Horse	Feel For Me EP	Glassnote	A,W	2014
Foy Vance	Close Hands, Full of Friends	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	Joy of Nothing	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	At Least My Heart Was Open	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	You and I	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	Feel For Me	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	Janey	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Foy Vance	Paper Prince	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	It Was Good	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	Regarding Your Lover	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013
Foy Vance	Guiding Light	Joy of Nothing	Glassnote	A,W	2013